
Montauk Ride 2015 - 135 (135.8 mi / 2761 ft) Route #7855861

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

R 0.1 W 34th St 1.1
R 1.2 2nd Ave 1.7
S 2.9 Chrystie St 0.4
L 3.3 Grand St 0.4
L 3.7 Clinton St 0.1
R 3.8 at Williamsburg Bridge Path 1.5
R 5.3 S 4th St 0.0

QL 5.3 Roebling St 0.3
R 5.6 Metropolitan Ave 1.2
R 6.8 Morgan Ave 0.8
L 7.5 Flushing Ave 0.8
R 8.3 Onderdonk Ave 1.2

BL 9.6 Myrtle Ave 3.3
L 12.9 85th Ave 0.8

BR 13.6 Metropolitan Ave 0.2
BL 13.8 Hillside Avenue 1.4
R 15.2 Merrick Blvd 8.1
L 23.4 Vincent Ave 0.5
L 23.8 TRO Vincent Ave 0.1

QR 23.9 Lakeview Ave 2.7
S 26.6 Merge onto Seaman Ave 0.7
L 27.3 Grand Ave 0.0

QR 27.3 W Seaman Ave 1.8
R 29.1 Babylon Turnpike 0.6
L 29.7 Smith St 1.1
S 30.8 Grand Ave 1.0
L 31.9 Bellmore Ave 0.1
R 32.0 Wilson Ave 0.5
L 32.5 Old Mill Rd 0.1

QR 32.6 Park Ave 1.2
L 33.8 Park Ave turns left and becomes

W Seamans Neck Rd
0.3

R 34.1 Clark St/Demott Ave 2.8
S 36.9 Merge onto Front St 0.2
R 37.1 Park Ln 0.0

QL 37.1 at the 1st cross street onto NY-27
E

0.2

BR 37.3 NY-27A 0.1
S 37.5 New York State Reference Rte

900D
0.4

S 37.9 W Oak St 2.0

Go At On For
S 39.8 W Hoffman Ave 1.9
S 41.7 Railroad Ave 0.7
S 42.4 Trolley Line Rd 0.9
L 43.3 N Carll Ave 0.0

QR 43.3 Railroad Ave 0.2
L 43.5 Deer Park Ave 0.2
R 43.7 Simon St 0.5
S 44.2 Union Blvd 8.1
R 52.3 Connetquot Ave 0.1
L 52.4 S Country Rd/Main St 5.6

BR 58.0 S Main St/Middle Rd 3.4
L 61.4 Atlantic Ave 0.3
R 61.7 Weeks St 0.4
L 62.1 River Ave 0.8
R 62.8 W Main St 1.6
R 64.5 S Country Rd 5.6
S 70.1 Montauk Hwy 2.4
R 72.5 Smith Rd 0.3
L 72.8 Northern Blvd 0.6
R 73.4 Surrey Cir 0.3
R 73.7 Northern Blvd -⇒ Patchogue Ave 1.3
L 75.0 at the 1st cross street onto Mastic

Rd
0.4

R 75.4 County Rd 80 E 1.3
BL 76.7 Frowein / County Rd 80 0.1
S 76.8 Frowein Rd/Moriches Bypass 2.9
L 79.8 County Rd 80 E/Montauk Hwy 16.4

BR 96.1 County Rd 80 E 1.4
S 97.5 New York State Reference Rte

900W
2.8

S 100.3 New York 0.8
R 101.1 Halsey Neck Ln 1.5
L 102.6 Meadow Ln 0.8
R 103.4 Dune Rd/Gin Ln 1.7
S 105.1 Old Town Rd 0.6
R 105.6 Wickapogue Rd 1.6
S 107.2 Cobb Rd W 0.8
R 108.0 Little Cobb Rd 0.2
S 108.2 NY-27 E 2.1
R 110.3 Newlight Ln 0.7
S 111.0 Pauls Ln 1.0
L 112.0 Ocean Rd 0.0
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QR 112.0 Bridge Ln 1.1
L 113.1 Sagaponack Main Street/Sagg

Main St
0.6

BR 113.7 Hedges Ln 1.4
R 115.1 Town Line Rd 0.1

QL 115.2 Wainscott Main St 0.7
L 115.9 Sayre’s Path 0.0

BR 116.0 Wainscott Stone Road 0.8
R 116.8 NY-27 E 2.6
L 119.4 Main St 0.3
R 119.6 James Ln 0.0

QL 119.7 James Ln 0.1
R 119.8 Dunemere Ln 0.8
S 120.6 Further Ln 2.1
L 122.7 Indian Wells Hwy 0.2
R 122.9 Main St/Montauk Point State

Pkwy
11.7

L 134.6 The Plaza 0.0
QR 134.6 S Edgemere St 0.9
S 135.5 Flamingo Ave 0.2

135.8 End of route
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